INS. CASE OWNER		CC 4/AIG1800	1614 RZe	by LKK	
Surveyor:	RAGM	DOI: ASSIGN	Date /	/ 10 (4	014/18
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	SF T 450 5000	D.O.A : IV 7 18	Claim No. : Policy No. : Make / Model : Place of Accident :	0 (4706)172 200591 MERLEDES	KO TWOS TON PAMON
Priver Tel:  FY 978  INSRS: Gould	No. :	(VAL VE)/NO)	Insured Liability :  INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	% Final ? Y	RS:
Date/Time	CAUED OF CONFIRMED	ACCOUNT. O'D CHAMGED U	Non-H Non-H Notifi Notifi Call C	Reporting lir (1st): Reporting lir (2nd): Reporting lir (Final): cation lir (if non-pickup):	DATE/PIC
	SETUE AND AKARD A	BOUT MOD ISSUE.	Notifi After Autho Releas Final I	mentation Check List: I cation ltr (if non-pickup) call ltr to Ol: resation To Act: see Voucher: Repair Bill: ental Invoice: og Invoice	landler Typist
RE	CEIVED 2 1 MA	Y 2018	PIR: Mand LOD	al Bill: late/Reject Instruction:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	Post-i Other		
FINALIZATION  Repair Cost: US  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability:	Date/Time: 71-4-18 SS 3-000 ( 3 Date/Time: 11-5-18 % 100 (Aereed	Confirm with LVM	Conf	irm by: RABAA . Email	Call
Repair Cost: SLASS  Loss of Rental (LOR):  Loss of Use (LOU):  Loss of Income (LOI):  LOR only LOU only  GIA/LTA Search	SS 90.00 (S30 x SS (S x	Livingsieri DOTU 2014 1401	CHANGED HIT TP.	DA G	
Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	SS - SS - SS - SS 3,514-00	(e.g. Tow/ Independer Global Sum S\$:	(1) 2) Re 3) Su		ct/Private Settle
FINAL PAYMENT Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	Date/Time: 17-5.18 S\$ 3.514.00	Name 1: SQUARGER MOTO Name 2:	Email K	Call	

ASSIGNMENT  Cost Pass 1	BUTYALIOT LASAL REF:		V	65713	
Type: M.Car   Gold   Bus   Van   Lorry   Taxi   Prime Mover   Truck   Trailer or  Truck   Trailer or  Make   Van   Lorry   Taxi   Prime Mover   Truck   Trailer   Trailer   Trailer   Trailer   Truck   Trailer   Trailer   Trailer   Truck   Trailer   Trailer   Trailer   Trailer   Truck   Trailer   Trailer   Trailer   Truck   Trailer   Trailer   Trailer   Truck   Trailer   Trailer   Trailer   Trailer   Truck   Trai	Ziliting.	ASSIGNME	NT	COE XPIRA	:2024
Type: M.Car   Gold   Bus   Van   Lorry   Taxi   Prime Mover   Truck   Trailer or   Make   Trailer or   Trailer or   Truck   Trailer or   Make   Trailer or   Truck   Trailer or   Truc	From: Date	Veh No.	FX97880	Yr Regn: 2004	HPR
Truck   Trailer or   Survey   To lespect Vehicle No.   FX 97880   Make   How		Type: M.	Car / M.C. clas / Bus / Van /		
To language to the pass 107   South Referented   South Reserved   South Re	The state of the s	MV To	ruck / Trailer or		
at Workshop mis of BM LN 2 # 01-16 Insured A I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	To Inspect Vehicle No: FX 978%D	Make	Howas CB4	ໜໍ ແ	399
Insured:  A 1		Colour Colour			A/ NI / NA
Insured Policy No: Craims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  (Policy Type of Policy Type of Inspection)  (Policy Type of Instance of Policy Type of Inspection)  (Policy Type of Instance of Policy Type of Inspection)  (Policy Type of Instance of Policy Type o	The state of the s		ing 33969	T/Radio: Insured / St	d/NI/NA
Claims No.  Claims No.  Sum Insured:  Excess:  Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remurk: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remurk: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remurk: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remurk: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remurk: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remurk: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remurk: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remurk: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remurk: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remurk: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Result (Intervent of the pass to the first part of the time of inspection)  Result (Intervent of the pass to the part of the Uric / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collists.  Date:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action / Instruction    Action / Instruction   Action / Instruction    Action / Instruction   Action / Instruction    Date / Time   Action / Instruction    Action / Instruction    Action / Instruction    Action / Instruction    Date / Time   Action / Instruction    Action / Inst		Eng/No.			71.
Steering Vorde/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Vorde/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Vorde/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Vorde/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: NII / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: NI	1.	C/No:	NC 39 1051	893 .	
Client's Record   Client's R	Claims No.	Gen. Co	and: Good (Fall / Poor / Bu	rnt	
Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bail or Market Value.  Bail or Mar	Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering	Jammed   Leake	ed / Burnt or	
Modi: NII   GRD	(Client's Record)	Brake;	forder / Jammed / Leake	ed / Burnt or	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value  Front Rear Rable or min R/Ball or	Make of Veh:	Modi:			
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value  Front Rear Rable or min R/Ball or		Tyre Siz	te: F: 120	160.2R17	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value.	(Policy Condition)		R: 16	0/602R17	
Ball or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: 3 days Res.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted: N / OUT  Date / Time Action / Instruction  45:3,300 (RED: 43,404-00 44)  Date   Time File Return to?  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) Survey Fee: Transportation  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) Prodos  Report Format:    Problemark   Rear	Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS / DU	IN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	A MIC / OHTSU PR / SI	JMI/
IDAC Accident Rport:   Consistent?   Yes or No   GIA / PR Seen:   Consistent?   Yes or No   LBal.   mm   lBal.   lBal.   mm   lBal.   lBal.   lBal.   lBal.   l	repair at the time of inspection.	тоуо	/YOKO or		
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? 'Yes or No  Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No  Lim Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time	Bal. or Market Value	Front		Rear	
Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: 50 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time	IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? :	Yes or No R/Bal	4 mm	R/Bal 🖞	mr
Lum Sum: 30 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date/Time   Action / Instruction  45:3,300 (\$\frac{1}{2}\$\fr	GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?:	Yes or No L/Bal.	mm	UBal.	mi
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisist  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    45:3,200   (860:40,404.60)   474.)  Date/Time: File Pass to?   Prelli. Report   Prelli. Report   Prelli. Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee: Transportation    Date/Time: File Return to?   Add Fee:   Site Insp. (\$ ) S+RS St.    Interview. (\$ ) Predoc	Est Repairs: 3 days Res.:	Yes or No D.O.A.	14/03/18	DOI (0/04)	18
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time	Lum Sum: 🃗 % 3 Val.:	Yes or No Survey	held at Sow	HERN WOLLN,	
Date / Time Action / Instruction  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Date / Time File Pass to? Prelii. Report Pine File Return to?  Date / Time File Return to?  Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$ ) Sheet Sheet Site Insp. (\$ ) Photos  Report Format: Tech Invs. (\$ ) Others	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of	Damages : Frt / Rear / Ø	VIO / Rooftop	101
Date / Time   Action / Instruction      45:3,200					
Date/Time File Pass to?  Prell. Report  Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation  Add Fee:  Site Insp (\$ ) S+RS SI  Interview (\$ ) Protos  Report Format:  Tech Invs (\$ ) Others		The	U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	ody Structure affected due	to collisio
DistofTime File Pass to?  Prell. Report  Days Of Repair:  11 : Final Report  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) S+RS SI  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Report Format:  Tech Invs (\$ ) Others	Date / Time Action / Instruction				
Survey Fee   Survey Fee   Survey Fee   Stansportation	45:3,200 (80:0	+ 3,404.00 47%)			
Survey Fee   Survey Fee   Stransport   Survey Fee   Stransportation   Stransportat					
Survey Fee   Survey Fee   Steeling   Steel					
Survey Fee   Survey Fee   Stransport   Survey Fee   Stransportation   Stransportat					
Survey Fee   Survey Fee   Steeling   Steel					
Survey Fee   Survey Fee   Stransport   Survey Fee   Stransportation   Stransportat					
Survey Fee   Survey Fee   Stransport   Survey Fee   Stransportation   Stransportat					
Date/Time: File Return to?   Transportation     Add Fee:   Site Insp. (\$ ) _ S+RS_SI     Interview (\$ ) Photos     Tech Invs (\$ ) Others	. Trons tropos	to the second second			
Add Fee:   Site Insp (\$ ) _ S+RS_SI		t Resurve	y No. of Trip:		
Report Format : Interview (\$ ) Photos  Tech Invs (\$ ) Others		Add Fee	Site Insp. (\$	nacio de consultado	-
Report Format : Tech Invs (\$ ) Others	4		COLUMN TO A COLUMN		
A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF	Report Format				
	Report Format : Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$				



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Au	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG18	006614/R1eb3
CHA	HENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 10-04-2018	
1.	Bally - I	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY C	LAIM
	Insured Veh.	SFT 8839T	Veh. Inspected	FX 9788D
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	10/04/2018
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	<b>12</b>	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm.
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	USF COMMON
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	14/03/2018	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	SOUTHERN MOTOR	and the same of th	
		BLOCK 1006 BUKIT MERA	AH LANE 2 #01-10 SINGAP	ORE 159762

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.



## 南方摩哆 SOUTHERN MOTO

Block 1006, Bukit Merah Lane 2, #01-10 Singapore 159762 Tel:62730369 Fax:62746614

Repair & Dealing in New & Second-hand Motor-cycles, Scooters & Insurance Agent LKK Auto the Repaire Sal DWING . To resurvey be by their spray painting Date: Skyfant 2018 To display damaged partial during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation. Motor Clavers Deportment Alà fera Paerfic Insurance Pte Ltd Third party survey is prea "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed. 78 Charton Way #07-16 HG Building Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Shingapore 078120 Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Door Aim Date: Res Cost of repair to Horda CB400 17+1 PADOUBRA/ meter complete stand lump complete 34000 CRA/ RASUL I proof Front nignal 130.00 SUL-Hp 90010068 160.00 R I pe of Front spoke run 7600500-Front brake disc 3 days 13000 RA/ I pe of buffer quard 13000 M-I fendle bar 1/0.00502-Mirror Brake laver 10/04/18 @1500 4100501-41.00 su-Front footrast Reswuz efter Jower cowling 9000 CRA-15 WELL Idandle balance Y00-00 PH/ hear Yoshimura exhaust pope 81000 X 42 Front exhaust manifold 9000 3 1 cut. Throttle cable 25-00 3×15 Chrottle pope 141-00×12 ) famille twitch 61-00 14-Brake pedal 4 K7600 5160 Tess 10% 447-88 51h 107442 HIMA 1000/ Transport 16500 pre. Nº 200 60 Yours faithfully, Jack funde SOUTHERN MOTOR 81.00 Xez Touch fork bracket 110.00 502 Rear bon 41-00 X 42 Reported 12at 200 200 The bour

> 7 R L 64193000 7 cm 6414-3717



p.

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

#### Our Ref: CC4/AIG18006614/R1eb3

26 APRIL 2018

YEO SOON HOE 15 PASIR RIS RISE #02-29 SINGAPORE 518087

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFT 8839T AND FX 9788D ON 14/03/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

C.C.

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

of like 201 A Punggol Field # 05-252	("the third party claimant")
of Readout A Punggol Field # of - 451	2 Auggne +1/202 (address).
owner of 7x 97+8 & (vehicle	e no.) hereby authorize
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle	
damaged pursuant to the accident which occur	
Braddell Rend	(location)
involving vehicle no/s	4 9 7 ("the accident").
payment furtherto settlement of my claim with p favour of the workshop.	payment cheque/s being made in
I further acknowledge that any settlement the behalf is on a without prejudice and without as as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle	dmission of liability basis insofar
Date thisday of	(month) 20 <u>/</u> (year)
Signed by "the third party claimant"	igned by "the workshop" SOUTHERN MOTOR

#01-10 Singapore 159762 Tel: 62730369 Fax: 62746614

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/l, Nouthern Wofor ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.  [ Kre Lamaneol Agant) Ut and Unantered ("name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
S\$ 341400 (repair costs), S\$ 9000 (loss of use/rentel) S\$ (search fees)
for vehicle no 7x 97884 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 14-03-2012 (date) along Braddell Road (location) involving vehicle no/s
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner MUHAMMAD PAUZIE 8W ("third party claimant")
of vehicle no. 7x 97+10 to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have full
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of
authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to $\nearrow \times ?? + \triangle $ (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.
325 W S
Dated thisday of(month) 20_18 (year)
((KK))
AM I
MRB
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor Chopped & Signed by the workshop

#01-10 Singapore 159762 Tel: 62730369 Fax: 62746614



#### SOUTHERN MOTOR

Blk 1006, Bukit Merah Lane 2 #01-10 Singapore 159762 Tel:62730369 Fax:62746614 CO/GST Reg No:23414700L

TAX INVOICE NO

: INV27888

Invoice Date

: 10th May 2018

Payment Terms

: CASH

Vehicle No.

: FX9788D - HONDA CB400

SF4J

Mechanic

: CASH

#### AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING Singapore 079120

Tel: 64193000 Fax: 64153727

S/No	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U/PRICE	Amount
1 1	7% GST ON COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIR	公司的 中国 1	\$224.00	\$224,00
2	COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIR	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00

TOTAL

\$3,424.00

BALANCE

MERI

\$3,424.00

Goods Sold Are Not Returnable. Deposit Paid Are Not Refundable. All cheques should be made payable to "SOUTHERN MOTOR". Interest Rate of \_\_\_\_\_% per month will be imposed on overdue Accounts. Thank you.

	Gaza De
Received by	Issued by

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj 5	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	15 Mar 2018 Edit Reg		10 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,200 Edit Est		100	,200.00 ew Rpt		Report	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	∏ R	eference		laim Det	ails	$\neg$	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	YEO 500	N HOE, ID: -									
Main Claimant:	минамм	AD FAUZI BIN A	LIAS, ID: \$8626	5713							
Vehicle Re	PX9788D Date of Loss: 14/03/2018 18:00 - :59 [166 Months and 16 Days From LTA Reg Date (M.					ate (Man Yr)					
Claim Type	TP / 014	3063122SG			Policy/Co Note No.			0395224 (Comprehensive) erage: 15/12/2017 - 14/12/2018			
Vehicle Rei No. (Insured):	SFT88391	r			Policy No (Claiman		MOMVM000001926-00-000				
					Excess:						
Repairer:	Southern	Motor (HQ) BLK	1006 BUKIT MERAF	1 LANE 2, #	01-10, 15	9762	Bukit Merah	- Tel: 62730369			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65	-6419-30	000	. [Handled b	y Loh, Chee-Hen	g] Chee-Heng	.Loh@aig.co	
Claimant's Insurer:	Great Am	erican Insuranc	e Company (HQ) -	Tel: 6804 6	047						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by M	OHD RASU	L] [Final Rpt	due 19/04,	/2018]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All Com	pose Case Ma	
There are i	o mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				V	fiew All S	Search Tasks   Cr	eate New Task	Complet	
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subject	t Handle	er A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Created	On Don	

#### Claim Documents

\*FX9788D (0143063122SG)
[SFT8839T]
TP
MUHAMMAD FAUZI BIN ALIAS
Mar 14 2018 6:00PM
[YEO SOON HOE]
Southern Motor

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	1 per	Thumbnail	-
1	11/04/18 11:55	Accident Statement From:OD - Reg. No: SFT8E39T, Claimant: YEO SOON HOE	Ð	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	lo ber	Thumbnail	-
1	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
2	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
3	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	3
7	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
8	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
10	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	3
13	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	8
16	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	3
19	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	N/
20	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>√</b>
29	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
30	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Lett	ters/Corresponde		1 per pag	Street, Square, or other Designation, or oth	V
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		humbnail	-
31	27/04/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	¥
32	27/04/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	V
33	27/04/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	V
34	27/04/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	V
35	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	4
36	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
38	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
40	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	4
41	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43:	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
46	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	EZ.
47	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
48	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
49	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
50	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
53	27/04/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	V
54	27/04/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	27/04/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	V
56	27/04/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	V
57	27/04/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	V
58	27/04/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	V
59	27/04/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	V
60	27/04/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	V
61	27/04/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	V
62	27/04/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	Z
63	27/04/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	(A)
64	27/04/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	V
65	27/04/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	V
56	27/04/18 17:39	General View	-	Load JPG	V
67	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	Z
58	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	₩.
59	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
70	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
71	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
72	27/04/18 17:39	100 PSC 1 100 PSC 100			_
SARC	AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
73	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
7.4	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
75	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
76	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
77	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	1
78	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
79:	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	<b>√</b>

Lett	ers/Corresponder	nces	1 per s	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
81	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
82	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
83	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
84	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
85	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
86	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
87	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
88	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
89	27/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	Đ	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🗸	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	10/04/18 16:47	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 10042018	0	Load PDF	
2	10/04/18 16:47	TP EST & GIA REPORT	Ð	Load PDF	
3	12/04/18 16:56	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	17/05/18 10:55	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
5	25/05/18 08:38	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	25/05/18 08:38	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	25/05/18 08:38	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/04/18 11:58	TP GIA	6	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR	Ł

	TE	A	W			
--	----	---	---	--	--	--

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	-	39T (Insd ve	h)	Model:	HONDA CB400SF4J 399CC
	-	8D (TP veh)			
Date of Accident:	14/03/2	2018			
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[ ] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate			: \$	5,996.28	
Final Repair Cost			: \$	3,424.00	
Loss of Use			: \$	90.00	3.00 days at \$30.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	0.00	
Others:			: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	3,514.00	
Is Third Party World below)					X ] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop		Agreed Liability	The state of the s
B) For GIA Regist		-		-	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liai	COMMUNICATION		or chain		ity (*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks					
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdov	vn		
1) Southern Moto	r			: \$	3,514.0
2)				: \$	
JOANNE I	EE KHA	NG MIN		25 May 2018	
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18006614/R1EB3Q2

Date:

25/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 2100395224

Claimant Vehicle

FX9788D

Insured Vehicle No:

SFT8839T

Date of Loss:

14/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0143063122SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

FX9788D

Make & Model:

HONDA CB400SF4J, 399cc 26/04/2004 (Man. Year: 2004) Engine No: Chassis No: NC23E2061902

Reg. Date: Colour:

Odometer:

NC391051893 33969 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

399 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

120/60Z R17

Rear Tyre Size:

160/80Z R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Pirelli 4 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 4 mm 0 mm

0 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	5,104.00	3,728.00	1,376.00	26.96
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	500.00	290.00	210.00	42.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00		0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,604.00	4,018.00	1,586.00	28.30
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,200.00		
(SS)	5,604.00	3,200.00	2,404.00	42.90
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	392.28	224.00	168.28	42.90
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,996.28	3,424.00	2,572.28	42.90
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$30.00/day) (S\$)			
	Nett Liability (S\$)	3,514.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/04/2018

Date Inspected:

10/04/2018 Inspected At:

Southern Motor (HQ)

BLK 1006 BUKIT MERAH LANE 2, #01-10

Singapore 159762

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*METER COMPLETE	Broken	880.00 FL	*880.00 FL
2	1	*HEAD LAMP COMPLETE	Cracked	380.00 FL	*380.00 FL
3	2	*FRONT SIGNAL	Scratched	130.00 FL	*130.00 FL
4	1	*FRONT SPOKE RIM	Repair	560.00 FL	*-FL
5	1	*SET FRONT BRAKE DISC	Scratched	760.00 FL	*760.00 FL
6	1	*BUMPER GUARD	Bent	120.00 FL	*120.00 FL
7	1	*HANDLE BAR	Bent	130.00 FL	*130.00 FL
8	1	*MIRROR	Scratched	110.00 FL	*110.00 FL
9	1	*BRAKE LEVER	Scratched	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
10	1	*FRONT FOOTREST	Scratched	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
11	1	*LOWER COWLING	Cracked	90.00 FL	*90.00 FL
12	1	*HANDLE BALANCER	Scratched	25.00 FL	*25.00 FL
13	1	*REAR YOOHIMURA EXHAUST PIPE	Bent	900.00 FL	*900.00 FL
14	1	*FRONT EXHAUST MANIFOLD	Not Necessary	650.00 FL	*-FL
15	1	*THROTTLE CABLE	Cut	90.00 FL	*90.00 FL
16	1	*THROTTLE PIPE	Not Necessary	35.00 FL	*-FL
17	1	*HANDLE SWITCH	Not Necessary	145.00 FL	*- FL
18	1	*BRAKE PEDAL	Bent	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
19	1	*1.U	Broken	165.00 FS	*165.00 FS
20	1	*JACK FORK	Necessary	75.00 FS	*60.00 FS
21	1	*JACK FORK BRACKET	Not Necessary	65.00 FS	*- FS
22	1	*REAR BOX	Scratched	110.00 FS	*110.00 FS
23	1	*REPEAKED SEAT	Not Necessary	45.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fre	anchise part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	THE STATE OF THE S	1012000115150	anv-sa.
			Sub Total (S\$)	5,620.00	4,105.00
		- List Item Discount on L It	ems 10.00/10.00% (S\$)_	516.00	377.00
			Total Parts (S\$)	5,104.00	3,728.00

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items		20072000	
1	TRANSPORT	New	30.00	30.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING	New	120.00	60.00
3	LABOUR	New	350.00	200.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	500.00	290.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >